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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

ZOOM LINK: PCR and other documents presentation (Tamaraw)

1 message

BMS PAMD <bmspamd@gmail.com> Fri, Dec 1, 2023 at 12:05 AM
To: DENR REGION 4B <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, pmd_mimar4b@yahoo.com.ph, CDD MIMAROPA REGION 4B
<cddmimaropa@gmail.com>

Cc: "Maybelle Mangubos (DENR)" <mnmangubos@denr.gov.ph>, PAMD Maybell Mangubos
<maybellmangubos@yahoo.com>, PAMD Maybell Mangubos <maybellmangubos@gmail.com>, Y!mail Alert
<sfcastilla@yahoo.com>, "Ma'am Susan (DENR)" <sfcastilla@denr.gov.ph>, Jojo Javier <snaefel4d3@yahoo.com>, "Sir Jojo
(gmail)" <vpjavier1019@gmail.com>, Leilani De Jesus <leilani_dejesus11@yahoo.com>, Lani Gmail
<leilani41179@gmail.com>, Carlo Buentipo <cawo_42@yahoo.com>, Carlo Gmail <enzobuentipo@gmail.com>, Gia
<giullalacsamana@gmail.com>, Mervin Murillo <msmurillo@denr.gov.ph>, erwinsangalang@gmail.com,
karlochanliongco@yahoo.com, jpdlortega@gmail.com, ace4s3@yahoo.com, moonmanrique@yahoo.com, ppd ppso
<ppdppso@yahoo.com>, ppso.ppd@denr.gov.ph, "Joshua Jhonel M. Magcamit" <jjmmagcamit@denr.gov.ph>,
mmmanipol@denr.gov.ph, OD FMS <dirfmsdenr@gmail.com>, FMS Budget Division <budget@denr.gov.ph>, "Angielita L.
Gaerlan" <algaerlan@denr.gov.ph>, Christina Zabala <cfzabala@denr.gov.ph>, BMB Director <director@bmb.gov.ph>,
fmb@denr.gov.ph, ecastillo@fmb.denr.gov.ph, erdb@denr.gov.ph, erdbrecords@gmail.com

Greetings!
We cordially invite you to an upcoming Zoom meeting on:

Date: December 12, 2023
Time: 09:00 AM

Please register in advance for this meeting by clicking this link:
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAsfuCorTogE9d5JNxCO_VwW3yy8Tcl6dX1

Meeting ID: 941 9903 1093
Passcode: 508052

Upon registration, a confirmation email will be sent to you, containing all the necessary details to access the meeting.
Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you!
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